BREAKFAST

Traditional Breakfast 600/=

Hearty with a rasher of Bacon, Sausages, Eggs to your liking, baked beans
and Grilled mixed vegetables.

Craic Full Breakfast 650/=
Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Baked beans, Bread

Home Fry Heaven 650/=
Potatoes, Cheese, Salsa, Avocado slices.

Breakfast Sandwich 400/=

Toast of bread topped with egg, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions and Avocado slices.

Spanish Omelette 350/=
Onions, Green Pepper, Tomatoes, Eggs served with toasted bread.

Plain Omellette 150/=

BLT(Bacon Lettuce Tomato) 450/=
Bacon, Bread, Lettuce, Tomatoes

Craic Fluffy Pancake 350/=

(Breakfast served with House Coffee / Tea / Juice)

CRAIC COFFEE SHOP

Single Double
Espresso 150/= 200/=
Cappuccino 200/= 250/=
Mocha 250/= 300/=
Café Latte 250/= 300/=
Americano 150/= 200/=
Macchiato 250/= 300/=
House Coffee 200/=
TEA
Kenyan Tea 150/=
Hot Chocolate 250/=
Lemon Ginger Tea 150/=
English Tea 200/=

Masala Tea 200/=



Hot Toddy
Lemon water
Glass of Milk

CRAICFLAVOURED TEA

Rosemary Tea
Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Cinnamon Stick
Lemon Glass

BITES/SNACKS

Samosa

Sausage

Choma Sausage

Fish Fingers

BBQ Chicken Wings
Chinese Chicken Wings
French Fries

Chips Masala

Spiced Chips

SALADS

Chicken Ceasar Salad
Freshly shredded iceberg Lettuce mixed with grilled chicken strips,
cashew nuts and ceasar dressing.

Fruit Salad
Cubed mixed fruits dusted with icing sugar.

SOUPS

Chicken Garlic Soup

Boneless Chicken Flavoured with garlic and simmered to perfection.

Traditional Soup
Boiled bone marrow with medium green chilli.

(All soups served with croutons)
BURGERS

Beef Burger
Cheese Burger
Chicken Burger

180/=
100/=
200/=

250/=
250/=
250/=
250/=
250/=

80/=
120/=
200/=
650/=
700/=
700/=
200/=
250/=
250/=

700/=

500/=

450/=

450/=

500/=
600/=
500/=



MAIN

Chicken Curry

Cubes of boneless chicken in a curry sauce.

Fish Fillet
Grilled or pan fried served with lemon wedge and tartar sauce.

Chicken Tikka

Grilled marinated boneless chicken topped spices and lime juice.

Pork Chops

Grilled pork loin chops served with BBQ sauce.

Stir Fried Beef
Strips of beef fillet sautéed with julienne of bell peppers.

Stir Fried Chicken

Strips of boneless chicken sautéed with julienne of vegetables.

(Served with greens, Ugali, Rice or Home Fries)

FAMILY MEAL COMBO

Beef Platter for Two (2)
Beef, Beef Sausage, Potato Wedges & Kachumbari.

Beef Platter for Four (4)
Beef, Beef Sausage, Potato Wedges & Kachumbari.

Mixed Platter for Two (2)
Beef, Choma Sausage, Chicken Drumsticks, Potato Wedges & Kachumbari.

FROM OUR HOT POTS AND PANS

Beef Dry / Wet Fry / Grilled
Whole Tilapia Dry / Wet Fry
Kienyeji Chicken Dry / Wet Fry Half
Full
Mbuzi Dry / Wet Fry %2 Kg
1kg
Broiler Chicken Dry/Wet Fry / Grilled Quarter
Half
Full
Pork Meat Dry / Wet Fry %2 Kg

kg

750/=

700/=

750/=

800/=

700/=

750/=

1,300/=

2,500/=

1,600/=

700/=
900/=
1,000/=
1,800/=
800/=
1,500/=
600/=
900/=
1,700/=
900/=
1,500/=



SIDE DISHES

Ugali

Rice

Kachumbari

Potato Wedges
Mashed Potatoes
Sauted Garlic Spinach
Traditional Veggies
Sauted Potatoes

SANDWICHES

Cheese Tomato Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Club Sandwich

DESSERT

Strawberry Milk Shake
Vanilla Milk Shake
Espresso Shake

100/=
120/=
100/=
250/=
350/=
200/=
250/=
300/=

300/=
350/=
550/=

400/=
400/=
400/=
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